RMAC Stoneman®7 A “FEE)"}
27 January 2019, Sunday, Temperature: 15C-18C Humidity: 65-80%

Family Overall List

SportsOrganization

Team Time

Official Time

Chip Time

Category Position
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RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7

602B
602A
606A
606B
601B
601A
603B
603A
613B
613A
609A
6098
607A
6078
6128
612A
608B
608A
6048
604A
610A
6108

CHENG YU HIN
CHAU WING YIN
CHAN KA YAN KAREN
YEUNG KADEN
LAM EZRA
LEUNG SIU KING
TAM JADEN
TONG ESTHER KA MAN
LEUNG KWAN HO
LEE WING NAM
LUK MA LEE
WONG HOI YIU
CHOW YAT SIN
WONG HEI YEE
FUNG SIU HEI
CHAN MO SZE
WONG KA LOK
TUNG WING YAN
CHAN HO FAI
CHAN SAU CHING
FAN SIN TING
CHOI HEI YI
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N/A
N/A
RMAC
N/A
N/A
N/A
RMAC
RMAC
N/A
RMAC
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0:03:44
0:03:44
0:04:12
0:04:12
0:04:23
0:04:23
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:53
0:06:53

0:03:44
0:03:44
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:23
0:04:23
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:20
0:04:28
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:51
0:06:10
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:53
0:06:53

0:03:41
0:03:41
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:17
0:04:26
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:26
0:05:25
0:05:33
0:05:32
0:05:48
0:06:07
0:06:33
0:06:32
0:06:48
0:06:48
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27 January 2019, Sunday, Temperature: 15C-18C Humidity: 65-80%

Family Overall List

Category Position Category w2 SportsOrganization Team Time Official Time Chip Time
1 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  616B YEUNG YAT EUGENE Poas N/A 0:03:50 0:03:49 0:03:45
1 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  616A LAU FUNG YIN WENDY  Z[ZEE N/A 0:03:50 0:03:50 0:03:45
2 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11 617B NG SZE YU N/A 0:04:09 0:04:05 0:04:04
2 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11 617A  WAN WING YEE CHERRY N/A 0:04:09 0:04:09 0:04:07
3 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  615A SIU YUET YING Y N/A 0:04:40 0:04:39 0:04:32
3 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  615B WONG TSZ YUNG = N/A 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:33
4 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  618B CHIM CHEUK SUM JS==RS N/A 0:04:47 0:03:44 0:03:41
4 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  618A LAM OI YAN JANDY MBI N/A 0:04:47 0:04:47 0:04:44
5 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  619B CHUNG HOI CHING RIS N/A 0:05:15 0:05:13 0:05:10
5 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  619A LUI WING VI TG N/A 0:05:15 0:05:15 0:05:11
6 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  622B CHAN CHEUK CHI N/A 0:05:43 0:05:31 0:05:25
6 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  622A FU LAl WAI N/A 0:05:43 0:05:43 0:05:38
7 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  620A LAM HOI SZE ANNA N/A 0:06:42 0:06:40 0:06:39
7 RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11  620B LAM PUI CHING N/A 0:06:42 0:06:42 0:06:40
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RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7

510A
5108
508B
508A
504A
5048
5178
517A
5128
512A
511B
511A
513B
513A
505B
505A
507A
5078
516A
5168
509A
509B
501A
501B
5068
506A
514B
514A

LEUNG LEO
LEUNG LEYAN
CHAN HIN TUNG
CHAN CHI YEUNG
AU YEUNG KAI TAI
AU YEUNG PAK HONG
LI HOI CHING ELLA
LI HO LAM LIAM
HUI LOK
HUI CHUN YU
LEE PHILBERT
LEE KIT CHEONG
FUNG JEREMY
FUNG CHUN NAM
WONG YIN POK
WONG CHI LUN
FOK YIN WAI ALVIN
FOK CALISTA CHING YAU
SIU TSZ KWOK
SIU PAK SUM ETHAN
MA CHUN WAI
MA LOK CHI
ANG ARALE
NG CALISTA
NGAN SHING TUNG
NGAN SIU LUNG KOEMAN
CHOW YEE NOK
CHOW LOONG FAI
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SportsOrganization
RMAC
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0:03:56
0:03:56
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:06:08
0:06:08
0:06:12
0:06:12
0:06:34
0:06:34
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:48
0:06:48
0:07:10
0:07:10
0:08:05
0:08:05
0:08:46
0:08:46

0:03:56
0:03:56
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:06:08
0:06:08
0:06:12
0:06:12
0:06:33
0:06:34
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:48
0:07:10
0:07:10
0:08:05
0:08:05
0:08:46
0:08:46

0:03:50
0:03:50
0:04:42
0:04:41
0:04:40
0:04:39
0:05:04
0:05:03
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:06:04
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:04
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:41
0:06:41
0:06:39
0:06:39
0:07:01
0:07:02
0:07:44
0:07:41
0:08:37
0:08:36
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RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11
RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11

530A
530B
518B
518A
520A
5208
521B
521A
522B
522A
523A
523B
528B
528A
5198
519A
529A
5298B
524B
524A
525A
525B
526A
5268
5278
527A

LEUNG TAT WAI
LEUNG HO CHUN
YAU NGA GRACIE
YAU KING HON
CHENG WING KIU
CHENG CHUN HIN
WONG CHERISE
WONG CHUN TING
WONG CHUN WANG
WONG TING FAI
LI KOON YUEN ROBERT
LI YU YIN ICY
WU YAT YUET
Wu KAM FAI
WONG YEE TING
WONG YIU FAI
HO MING TEI
HO PUI HIN
IP LOK CHING
IP SIU CHUNG
LO YING HOU
LO YAN TUNG
YIM TAK FU TOMMY
YIM TSZ CHING KAITLYN
WONG PAK HEI
WONG CHI KIN
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SportsOrganization
RMAC
RMAC

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
RMAC
N/A
N/A
N/A
Running Man Atheltic Club
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0:03:12
0:03:12
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:26
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:12
0:04:12
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:41
0:04:41
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:24
0:05:24

0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:26
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:55
0:04:03
0:04:08
0:04:12
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:41
0:04:41
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:24
0:05:24

Chip Time
0:03:10
0:03:09
0:03:22
0:03:21
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:24
0:03:23
0:03:37
0:03:37
0:03:55
0:04:00
0:04:02
0:04:05
0:04:12
0:04:12
0:04:15
0:04:13
0:04:32
0:04:31
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:19
0:05:19



