Category Position	Category	BIB	Name	姓名	SportsOrganization	Team Time	Official Time	Chip Time
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	602B	CHENG YU HIN	鄭雨騫	N/A	0:03:44	0:03:44	0:03:41
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	602A	CHAU WING YIN		N/A	0:03:44	0:03:44	0:03:41
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	606A	CHAN KA YAN KAREN		RMAC	0:04:12	0:04:11	0:04:08
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	606B	YEUNG KADEN		N/A	0:04:12	0:04:12	0:04:08
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	601B	LAM EZRA		N/A	0:04:23	0:04:23	0:04:16
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	601A	LEUNG SIU KING		N/A	0:04:23	0:04:23	0:04:16
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	603B	TAM JADEN	譚傲天	RMAC	0:04:26	0:04:26	0:04:24
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	603A	TONG ESTHER KA MAN	唐嘉雯	RMAC	0:04:26	0:04:26	0:04:25
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	613B	LEUNG KWAN HO	梁鈞皓	N/A	0:04:28	0:04:20	0:04:17
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	613A	LEE WING NAM	李穎藍	RMAC	0:04:28	0:04:28	0:04:26
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	609A	LUK MA LEE		N/A	0:05:24	0:05:24	0:05:20
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	609B	WONG HOI YIU		N/A	0:05:24	0:05:24	0:05:20
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	607A	CHOW YAT SIN	周逸仙	N/A	0:05:30	0:05:30	0:05:26
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	607B	WONG HEI YEE	黃晞怡	N/A	0:05:30	0:05:30	0:05:25
8	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	612B	FUNG SIU HEI	馮兆禧	N/A	0:05:36	0:05:36	0:05:33
8	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	612A	CHAN MO SZE		N/A	0:05:36	0:05:36	0:05:32
9	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	608B	WONG KA LOK	王嘉樂	N/A	0:06:10	0:05:51	0:05:48
9	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	608A	TUNG WING YAN	董詠欣	N/A	0:06:10	0:06:10	0:06:07
10	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	604B	CHAN HO FAI	陳浩輝	N/A	0:06:35	0:06:35	0:06:33
10	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	604A	CHAN SAU CHING	陳秀青	N/A	0:06:35	0:06:35	0:06:32
11	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	610A	FAN SIN TING		N/A	0:06:53	0:06:53	0:06:48
11	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 4-7	610B	CHOI HEI YI		N/A	0:06:53	0:06:53	0:06:48

Category Position	Category	BIB	Name	姓名	SportsOrganization	Team Time	Official Time	Chip Time
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	616B	YEUNG YAT EUGENE	楊溢	N/A	0:03:50	0:03:49	0:03:45
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	616A	LAU FUNG YIN WENDY	劉奉賢	N/A	0:03:50	0:03:50	0:03:45
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	617B	NG SZE YU		N/A	0:04:09	0:04:05	0:04:04
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	617A	WAN WING YEE CHERRY		N/A	0:04:09	0:04:09	0:04:07
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	615A	SIU YUET YING	蕭月英	N/A	0:04:40	0:04:39	0:04:32
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	615B	WONG TSZ YUNG	黃子榕	N/A	0:04:40	0:04:40	0:04:33
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	618B	CHIM CHEUK SUM	詹卓琛	N/A	0:04:47	0:03:44	0:03:41
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	618A	LAM OI YAN JANDY	林靄恩	N/A	0:04:47	0:04:47	0:04:44
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	619B	CHUNG HOI CHING	鍾愷晴	N/A	0:05:15	0:05:13	0:05:10
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	619A	LUI WING YI	雷穎怡	N/A	0:05:15	0:05:15	0:05:11
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	622B	CHAN CHEUK CHI		N/A	0:05:43	0:05:31	0:05:25
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	622A	FU LAI WAI		N/A	0:05:43	0:05:43	0:05:38
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	620A	LAM HOI SZE ANNA		N/A	0:06:42	0:06:40	0:06:39
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Female Adult and Kid aged 8-11	620B	LAM PUI CHING		N/A	0:06:42	0:06:42	0:06:40

Category Position	Category	BIB	Name	姓名	SportsOrganization	Team Time	Official Time	Chip Time
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	510A	LEUNG LEO		RMAC	0:03:56	0:03:56	0:03:50
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	510B	LEUNG LEYAN		N/A	0:03:56	0:03:56	0:03:50
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	508B	CHAN HIN TUNG	陳衍彤	N/A	0:04:44	0:04:44	0:04:42
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	508A	CHAN CHI YEUNG	陳之揚	N/A	0:04:44	0:04:44	0:04:41
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	504A	AU YEUNG KAI TAI		N/A	0:04:46	0:04:46	0:04:40
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	504B	AU YEUNG PAK HONG		N/A	0:04:46	0:04:46	0:04:39
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	517B	LI HOI CHING ELLA		N/A	0:05:09	0:05:09	0:05:04
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	517A	LI HO LAM LIAM		N/A	0:05:09	0:05:09	0:05:03
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	512B	HUI LOK	許諾	N/A	0:05:50	0:05:50	0:05:44
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	512A	HUI CHUN YU	許振宇	N/A	0:05:50	0:05:50	0:05:44
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	511B	LEE PHILBERT	李道臻	N/A	0:05:51	0:05:51	0:05:47
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	511A	LEE KIT CHEONG	李傑昌	N/A	0:05:51	0:05:51	0:05:47
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	513B	FUNG JEREMY	馮弈鳴	N/A	0:06:08	0:06:08	0:06:04
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	513A	FUNG CHUN NAM	馮鎮南	N/A	0:06:08	0:06:08	0:06:03
8	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	505B	WONG YIN POK		N/A	0:06:12	0:06:12	0:06:04
8	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	505A	WONG CHI LUN		N/A	0:06:12	0:06:12	0:06:04
9	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	507A	FOK YIN WAI ALVIN	霍彥維	N/A	0:06:34	0:06:33	0:06:18
9	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	507B	FOK CALISTA CHING YAU	霍靖悠	N/A	0:06:34	0:06:34	0:06:19
10	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	516A	SIU TSZ KWOK		N/A	0:06:47	0:06:47	0:06:41
10	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	516B	SIU PAK SUM ETHAN		N/A	0:06:47	0:06:47	0:06:41
11	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	509A	MA CHUN WAI	馬俊偉	N/A	0:06:48	0:06:47	0:06:39
11	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	509B	MA LOK CHI	馬樂孜	N/A	0:06:48	0:06:48	0:06:39
12	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	501A	ANG ARALE		N/A	0:07:10	0:07:10	0:07:01
12	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	501B	NG CALISTA		N/A	0:07:10	0:07:10	0:07:02
13	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	506B	NGAN SHING TUNG		N/A	0:08:05	0:08:05	0:07:44
13	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	506A	NGAN SIU LUNG KOEMAN		N/A	0:08:05	0:08:05	0:07:41
14	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	514B	CHOW YEE NOK	周以諾	N/A	0:08:46	0:08:46	0:08:37
14	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 4-7	514A	CHOW LOONG FAI	周龍輝	N/A	0:08:46	0:08:46	0:08:36

Category Position	Category	BIB	Name	姓名	SportsOrganization	Team Time	Official Time	Chip Time
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	530A	LEUNG TAT WAI	梁達威	RMAC	0:03:12	0:03:11	0:03:10
1	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	530B	LEUNG HO CHUN	梁皓竣	RMAC	0:03:12	0:03:12	0:03:09
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	518B	YAU NGA GRACIE	邱雅	N/A	0:03:24	0:03:23	0:03:22
2	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	518A	YAU KING HON	邱景浩	N/A	0:03:24	0:03:24	0:03:21
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	520A	CHENG WING KIU	鄭永翹	N/A	0:03:24	0:03:23	0:03:20
3	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	520B	CHENG CHUN HIN	鄭峻騫	N/A	0:03:24	0:03:24	0:03:20
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	521B	WONG CHERISE		N/A	0:03:26	0:03:26	0:03:24
4	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	521A	WONG CHUN TING		N/A	0:03:26	0:03:26	0:03:23
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	522B	WONG CHUN WANG	黃駿泓	N/A	0:03:41	0:03:41	0:03:37
5	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	522A	WONG TING FAI	黃庭暉	N/A	0:03:41	0:03:41	0:03:37
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	523A	LI KOON YUEN ROBERT	李冠元	N/A	0:04:03	0:03:55	0:03:55
6	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	523B	LI YU YIN ICY	李語嫣	N/A	0:04:03	0:04:03	0:04:00
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	528B	WU YAT YUET	胡一悅	N/A	0:04:12	0:04:08	0:04:02
7	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	528A	Wu KAM FAI		N/A	0:04:12	0:04:12	0:04:05
8	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	519B	WONG YEE TING		N/A	0:04:15	0:04:15	0:04:12
8	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	519A	WONG YIU FAI	黃耀輝	RMAC	0:04:15	0:04:15	0:04:12
9	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	529A	HO MING TEI	何明悌	N/A	0:04:17	0:04:17	0:04:15
9	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	529B	HO PUI HIN	何沛鍁	N/A	0:04:17	0:04:17	0:04:13
10	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	524B	IP LOK CHING	葉樂澄	N/A	0:04:33	0:04:33	0:04:32
10	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	524A	IP SIU CHUNG	葉兆聰	Running Man Atheltic Club	0:04:33	0:04:33	0:04:31
11	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	525A	LO YING HOU	盧應豪	N/A	0:04:41	0:04:41	0:04:39
11	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	525B	LO YAN TUNG	盧昕彤	N/A	0:04:41	0:04:41	0:04:39
12	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	526A	YIM TAK FU TOMMY		N/A	0:05:20	0:05:20	0:05:16
12	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	526B	YIM TSZ CHING KAITLYN		N/A	0:05:20	0:05:20	0:05:16
13	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	527B	WONG PAK HEI		N/A	0:05:24	0:05:24	0:05:19
13	RMAC Stoneman 800M Family Run - Male Adult and Kid aged 8-11	527A	WONG CHI KIN		N/A	0:05:24	0:05:24	0:05:19